
City Hall Lighting LED Project Invitation to Bid

Published: June 17, 2019 As of June 27, 2019

Closes:  July 2, 2019,  2:30 p.m.

This list is comprised of potential bidders/proposers that either downloaded, inquired, or were emailed the City of Albany Solicitation Documents.

Name/Company Contact Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Phone Email

Abadan Plan Center Kristy Watson 603 E 2nd Avenue Spokane, WA 99202 509-747-2964 kristy@abadanplancenter.com

Builders Exchange of Washington 2607 Wetmore Avenue Everett, WA 98201 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com

Central Oregon Builders Association 1051 NE 4the Street Bend, OR 97701 541-389-1058 plans@coba.org

Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie, OR 97222 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com

Daily Journal of Commerce 921 SW Washington St Suite 210 Portland, OR 97205 503-274-0624 plancenter@djcoregon.com

Douglas Plan Center 3076 Diamond Lake Blvd Roseburg, OR 97470 541-440-9030 dcplancenter@aasurveying.com

Eugene Builders Exchange 2460 W 11th Eugene, OR 97402 541-484-5331 projects@ebe.org

Oregon Bid Network PO Box 40445 Grand Junction, CO 81504 970-712-5585 bids@napc.me

Premier Builders Exchange 1902 NE 4th Street Bend, OR 97701 541-389-0123 admin@plansonfile.com

Salem Contractors Exchange 2256 Judson SE Salem, OR 97309 503-362-7957 kay@sceonline.org

SW Washington Plan Center 7017 NE Hwy 99 Suite 214 Vancouver, WA 98665 360-694-7922 courtney@swca.org

Willamette Valley Bid Center 135 2nd Avenue SE Albany, OR 97321 541-928-5159 wvbidcenter@gmail.com

EC Company Howard Kell Albany, OR 97321 541-812-6245 howard.kell@ecpowerslife.com

Axis Electric Shawn Rubesh 1981 Fescue Street SE Albany, OR 97321 541-924-2427 service@axiselectricinc.com

Northside Electric Aaron Broderick 2020 22nd Street SE Salem, OR 97309 503-585-4879 info@northsideelectric.com

Northside Electric Nate Scharer 2020 22nd Street SE Salem, OR 97309 503-932-0791 nate@northsideelectric.com

Cherry City Electric Salem, OR 97309 info@cherrycityelectric.com

Safety Electric Don Salem, OR 97309 don@safetyelectricinc.com

Constructconnect Amy Xie 6825 Edwards Road, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com
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